POS
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

PETT ATLETA

1002
1003
1004
1005
1006
1007
1008
1010
1039
1040
1011
1012
1013
1014
1015
1017
1018
1019
1020
1037
1026
1021
1022
1023
1001
1009
1016
1024
1025

Totale atleti: 29

POS
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Basolo Barthelemy
Basolo Sebastien
Bellon Mattia
Bellon Nicholas
Créton Gilles
Fazari Atena
Giglio Federico
Grazioli Thomas
Lugon Margot
Lugon Nicolas
Martin Roger
Mellé Adele

Mellé Ester

Murari Eleonora
Murari Lorenzo
Sacchetto Philippe
Scarpellini Emma
Scarpellini Matilde
Timpano Tommaso
Trento Gilbert
Vallet Mael

Vierin Alizee
Vierin Amelie
Vierin Benoit

Bal Amélie
Grazioli Maya
Peracino Flora
Vittaz Sebastien
Vittaz Yannick

PETT ATLETA

1028
1027
1029
1036
1038
1030
1031
1032
1033
1034
1035

Totale atleti: 11

POS CODICE

1

Totale atleti: 40

Bagliani Beatrice
Bagliani Bianca
Dublanc Diego
Dublanc Matteo
Trento Gregory
Gerbelle Christophe
Marguerettaz Noelie
Nex Carlotta
Peracino Leon
Peracino Vittorio
Sacchetto Vivienne

NOME TEAM

iRunning

2" SOIREE éNFANTS - SAINT OYEN
Saint Oyen - 21/05/2025

PARTENZA GIOVANI 4..10

NAZ ANNO CAT

IT 2017
IT 2017
IT 2018
IT 2021
IT 2015
IT 2021
IT 2020
IT 2015
IT 2018
IT 2020
IT 2016
IT 2016
IT 2015
IT 2020
IT 2017
IT 2015
IT 2017
IT 2019
IT 2019
IT 2017
IT 2017
IT 2016
IT 2015
IT 2021
IT 2017
IT 2017
IT 2016
IT 2015
IT 2017

M0410
M0410
M0410
M0410
M0410
F0410
M0410
M0410
F0410
M0410
M0410
F0410
F0410
F0410
M0410
M0410
F0410
F0410
M0410
M0410
M0410
F0410
F0410
M0410
F0410
F0410
F0410
M0410
M0410

COD

SOCIETA

ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

PARTENZA GIOVANI 11..14

NAZ ANNO CAT

IT 2014
IT 2014
IT 2014
IT 2014
IT 2014
IT 2013
IT 2013
IT 2014
IT 2013
IT 2013
IT 2013

F1114
F1114
M1114
M1114
M1114
M1114
F1114
F1114
M1114
M1114
F1114

COD

SOCIETA

ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

SOCIETA NUMEROSE

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

WWwW.irunning.it

RISULTATO
00.03.09
00.03.01
00.04.09
00.05.34
00.03.10
00.06.31
00.05.06
00.04.04
00.04.13
00.04.17
00.03.27
00.04.02
00.04.13
00.05.42
00.03.18
00.02.51
00.03.46
00.03.53
00.04.00
00.03.20
00.03.16
00.03.01
00.03.43
00.04.37

RISULTATO
00.06.30
00.06.30
00.05.19
00.05.03
00.05.08

NUMERO ATLETI

Ultima Data elaborazione: 21-05-2025 18:16:47
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